Mass and VoluMetric
Gas Flow Meters
For clean Gases
FMA-1603A includes 110 Vac
power supply and a 1.8 m (6') cable
8-pin mini DIN connector,
shown actual size.
D-X

This is a 6-digit counter. Examples: For totalizing in liters with 1/100 liter resolution, the max count would be 9999.99. For totalizing in liters with
1 liter resolution, the max count would be 999999.
Ordering Examples: FMA-1601A, 0.5 SCCM mass flow meter.
FVL-1619A-VOL, 500 SCCM volumetric flow meter.
To Order
Mass Flow meter
Model No.
4 to 20 mA output
Model No.
Two 4 to 20 mA output
Model No.**
Two 0 to 5V output
Model No.**
Connection
Maximum
 Flow
FMA-1601A FMA-1601A-I FMA-1601A-I2 FMA-1601A-V2 10 to 32 thread 0.5 SCCM
FMA-1602A FMA-1602A-I FMA-1602A-I2 FMA-1602A-V2 10 to 32 thread 1 SCCM
FMA-1614A FMA-1614A-I FMA-1614A-I2 FMA-1614A-V2 10 to 32 thread 2 SCCM
FMA-1615A FMA-1615A-I FMA-1615A-I2 FMA-1615A-V2 10 to 32 thread 5 SCCM
FMA-1603A FMA-1603A-I FMA-1603A-I2 FMA-1603A-V2 10 to 32 thread 10 SCCM
FMA-1616A FMA-1616A-I FMA-1616A-I2 FMA-1616A-V2 10 to 32 thread 20 SCCM
FMA-1604A FMA-1604A-I FMA-1604A-I2 FMA-1604A-V2 10 to 32 thread 50 SCCM
FMA-1617A FMA-1617A-I FMA-1617A-I2 FMA-1617A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 100 SCCM
FMA-1618A FMA-1618A-I FMA-1618A-I2 FMA-1618A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 200 SCCM
FMA-1619A FMA-1619A-I FMA-1619A-I2 FMA-1619A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 500 SCCM
FMA-1620A FMA-1620A-I FMA-1620A-I2 FMA-1620A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 1 SLM
FMA-1605A FMA-1605A-I FMA-1605A-I2 FMA-1605A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 2 SLM
FMA-1606A FMA-1606A-I FMA-1606A-I2 FMA-1606A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 5 SLM
FMA-1607A FMA-1607A-I FMA-1607A-I2 FMA-1607A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 10 SLM
FMA-1608A FMA-1608A-I FMA-1608A-I2 FMA-1608A-V2 1⁄8 FNPT 20 SLM
FMA-1609A FMA-1609A-I FMA-1609A-I2 FMA-1609A-V2 1⁄4 FNPT 50 SLM
FMA-1610A FMA-1610A-I FMA-1610A-I2 FMA-1610A-V2 1⁄4 FNPT 100 SLM
FMA-1611A FMA-1611A-I FMA-1611A-I2 FMA-1611A-V2 1⁄2 FNPT 250 SLM
FMA-1612A FMA-1612A-I FMA-1612A-I2 FMA-1612A-V2 3⁄4 FNPT 500 SLM
FMA-1613A FMA-1613A-I FMA-1613A-I2 FMA-1613A-V2 3⁄4 FNPT 1000 SLM
FMA-1621A FMA-1621A-I FMA-1621A-I2 FMA-1621A-V2 3⁄4 FNPT 1500 SLM
FMA-1622A FMA-1622A-I FMA-1622A-I2 FMA-1622A-V2 3⁄4 FNPT 2000 SLM
FMA-1623A FMA-1623A-I FMA-1623A-I2 FMA-1623A-V2 11⁄4 FNPT 3000 SLM
Model No. Description
FMA1600-C1 Replacement 8-pin male mini DIN connector cable, single ended, 1.8 m (6')
FMA1600-C1-25 FT 8-pin male mini DIN connector cable, single ended, 7.6 m (25')
FMA1600-C2 8-pin male mini DIN connector cable, double ended, 1.8 m (6')